
Leony Sanga Lamsari Purba
(Comparison of Perceptions of
HighSchool StudentsBased on

Class Levels on
UtilizationofVirtualReality

Laboratories)
by Library Referensi

Submission date: 17-May-2024 04:59PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2381778858
File name: ComparisonofPerceptionsofHighSchoolStudents.pdf (1.33M)
Word count: 2973
Character count: 16035



1

1

1

2

5
8

10



1

1

3
3

3

4

5

7

9



1

1

1

1

4

6
6





15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Leony Sanga Lamsari Purba (Comparison of Perceptions of
HighSchool StudentsBased on Class Levels on
UtilizationofVirtualReality Laboratories)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eurchembull.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Georgia State University
Student Paper

e-journal.hamzanwadi.ac.id
Internet Source

"Proceedings of the 2nd International
Conference on Emerging Technologies and
Intelligent Systems", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2023
Publication

Leony Sanga Lamsari Purba, I Wayan Dasna,
Munzil, Surjani Wonorahardjo. "Analysis of
Product Dimension Creativity Competency
Through Green Chemistry Project Based
Learning in the Independent Curriculum",
Walter de Gruyter GmbH, 2023
Publication



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

ejournal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

Julinda Siregar, Erni Murniarti, Hotmaulina
Sihotang, Rosnawati Rosnawati. "The
Influence of Middle School Teacher
Leadership and Students’ Interests on
Learning Achievement", AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal
Pendidikan, 2022
Publication

Nita Suleman, Astin Lukum, Nuramna Rauf,
Mardjan Paputungan, La Alio, Kostiawan
Sukamto. "Identifikasi Pemahaman Konsep
Siswa pada Materi Termokimia Menggunakan
Tes Diagnostik Three-Tier Multiple Choice",
Jambura Journal of Educational Chemistry,
2023
Publication

dspace.plymouth.ac.uk
Internet Source

ijere.com
Internet Source


